JANESVILLE MIDWEST INVITATIONAL
BLACKHAWK GOLF COURSE

NAME
Varsity Blue
Heinrich
Frederick
Siegel
Burbach J
Tesfamichael
Lasky

Teich J
FR/SO
Alcorta
Jimenez
Hushek J

De Leo
Nordness
Nunez
Baumgartner

NAME

JV

Lopez
Hren
Zastrow T
Bridge
Valentyn D
Ordman
O'Callaghan
Bougie
Bauer
Patterson
Pruhs
Wahl
Andrews
Teich B
Idarraga An
McDonough M
Lyon
Welch
Skalmoski
Gottsacker
Zastrow S
Schultz
Felser
Zabala
Prom Ju
Imp

Fendt
Shultz St
Burbach M
Carter R
Bretl
Giese
Schelble

M1

5:30
5:39
5:37
5:40
5:38
5:43
5:45

5:36
5:38
5:40
5:39
5:40
5:44
5:43

M1

5:41
5:46
5:58
5:53
5:56
5:56
5:57
5:58
5:53
6:03
6:16
6:09
6:01
6:19
6:15
5:56
6:12
6:15
6:16
6:18
6:24
6:26
6:32
6:23
6:32
6:16
6:30
6:15
6:29
6:29
6:36
6:11
6:22

M2

5:44
5:33
5:39
5:44
5:35
5:59
6:08

5:49
5:48
5:51
5:53
5:53
6:04
6:08

M2

5:46
5:47
5:48
5:52
5:55
5:55
5:56
5:58
5:59
6:01
5:56
6:03
6:02
5:56
5:58
6:02
6:02
5:59
5:57
5:58
6:08
6:15
6:04
6:26
6:18
6:08
6:17
6:09
6:20
6:28
6:23
6:19
6:24

FADE

13
10
11
14
13
20
25

FADE

M3

5:46
5:49
5:53
5:49
6:01
6:33
6:36

5:49
5:54
6:00
6:04
6:07
6:09
6:18

M3

6:08
6:03
5:54
5:57
6:02
6:03
6:04
6:03
6:19
6:09
6:02
6:03
6:14
6:03
6:07
6:21
6:09
6:11
6:14
6:17
6:13
6:11
6:17
6:05
6:09
6:33
6:17
6:40
6:23
6:20
6:19
6:48
6:34

FADE AVFD
2 8
16 5
14 8
5 4
26 12
34 25
28 26
0 6
6 8
9 10
11 12
14 14
5 12
10 18
FADE AVFD
22 14
16 8
6 -2
5 2
7 3
8 4
8 4
5 2
20 13
8 3
6 -7
0 -3
12 6
7 -8
9 -4
19 12
7 -2
12 -2
17 -1
19 0
5 -6
-4 -8
13 -8
-21 -9
-9 -12
25 8
0 -6
31 12
3 -3
-8 -4
-4 -8
29 18
10 6

9/24/2011

TIME
25TH/37
17:35
17:37
17:45
17:48
17:51
18:55
19:09
ATH/24
17:49
17:56
18:08
18:13
18:17
18:35
18:47

TIME
7TH/26
18:12
18:13
18:16
18:18
18:30
18:31
18:34
18:36
18:49
18:51
18:51
18:52
18:55
18:55
18:57
18:58
19:00
19:03
19:05
19:11
19:23
19:30
19:31
19:31
19:36
19:37
19:42
19:45
19:51
19:56
19:57
19:59
20:00

PACE CMP
5:40 -8
5:41 -3
5:44 -9
5:45 -8
5:45 -9
6:06 6
6:11 10
5:45 -9
5:47 -9
5:51 -14
5:53 -10
5:54 -8
6:00 -12
6:04 -15
PACE CMP
5:52 -6
5:53 -10
5:54 -10
5:54 -11
5:58 -6
5:58 -5
5:59 -20
6:00 -15
6:04 -10
6:05 -6
6:05 -11
6:05 -9
6:06 -7
6:06 -3
6:07 -8
6:07 -10
6:08 -9
6:09 -33
6:09 -9
6:11 -15
6:15 -8
6:17 -19
6:18 -21
6:18 -22
6:19 -8
6:20 -4
6:21 0
6:22 -17
6:24 -13
6:26 -7
6:26 -5
6:27 3
6:27 -15

PLACE

143/144/124
179/134/127
149/147/137
181/161/140
173/137/143
191/184/201
210/201/208

37/31/21
42/32/28
48/40/36
47/45/37
50/46/42
75/60/57
65/67/71

PLACE

54/34/32
68/41/34
124/67/36
103/64/39
114/78/55
112/77/58
119/85/67
128/91/74
105/82/93
140/111/94
211/123/96
167/122/97
136/107/102
225/134/103
200/126/105
118/95/106
208/121/110
198/130/117
204/127/119
220/135/126
266/170/140
278/187/151
313/177/152
261/194/153
311/215/157
207/143/161
299/206/168
203/151/174
290/219/186
297/235/197
335/242/199
184/160/204
250/200/205



Jochem
Boffeli
Gross

McDonough K

Keuer
Conlon
Nichol
Hovan
Guns

Ellis
Bennett
Maher
Walker S
Walker A
O'Connell
Runnoe
Valentyn J
NAME
Nogalski
Klein
LaCourt
Carragher
Brooks
English
Judd
White
Piszczek
Grebe
Singhal
Caballero
Shultz Sc
Gunderson
Ullrich
Pauly
Kraker
Wilkins
Schumacher
Johnson
Coogan
Sanchez
McCormack
Rizzo
Cappon
McGinn B
Tank
Harkins
Major
Zellmer
Hemauer
Roeske Mi
Kohl
Quick
McGinn T
Sjogren
Steimle
Mullen

6:44
6:29
6:40
6:40
6:23
6:35
6:37
6:34
6:35
6:43
6:44
6:45
6:52
7:05
7:05
6:51
6:46
M1
6:49
6:36
6:23
6:54
6:44
6:48
6:55
6:39
6:38
7:07
7:08
7:07
7:08
7:08
6:59
7:04
7:06
7:06
7:11
6:52
7:06
7:13
7:18
7:10
7:05
7:04
7:21
6:56
6:46
7:17
7:17
7:05
7:28
7:28
7:29
7:27
7:29
7:29

6:19
6:26
6:28
6:21
6:38
6:32
6:32
6:32
6:34
6:30
6:30
6:27
6:41
6:41
6:42
6:32
6:51
M2
6:47
6:46
7:05
6:43
6:57
6:47
6:50
6:53
6:48
6:54
6:55
6:58
7:00
6:58
7:01
7:04
6:59
6:49
7:07
7:07
7:10
7:13
7:06
7:10
7:08
7:13
7:07
7:08
7:33
7:09
7:09
7:16
7:01
7:22
7:19
7:20
7:33
7:33

FADE

6:26
6:33
6:25
6:35
6:39
6:39
6:39
6:41
6:40
6:39
6:50
6:56
6:39
6:27
6:26
6:49
6:42
M3
6:47
7:01
6:57
6:49
6:52
7:00
6:54
7:06
7:17
6:54
6:59
7:00
6:59
7:00
6:59
7:04
7:11
7:20
7:01
7:20
7:15
7:09
7:11
7:17
7:24
7:20
7:12
7:36
7:26
7:20
7:26
7:32
7:25
7:07
7:19
7:29
7:25
7:26

7 -9
7 2
-3 -8
14 -2
1 8
7 2
7 1
9 4
6 2
9 -2
20 3
29 6
-2 -6

14 19
16 -20
17 -1
-9 -2

FADE AVFD
0 -1
15 12
-8 17
6 -2
5 4
13 6
4 0
13 14
29 20
0 -6
4 -4
2 -4
-1 -4
2 -4
-2 0
0 0
12 2
31 7
-6 -5
13 14
5 4
-4 -2
5 -4
7 4
16 10
7 8
5 -4
28 20
-7 20
11 2
17 4
16 14
24 -2

15 -10
0 -5
9 1
-8 -2
-7 -2

20:08
20:08
20:12
20:16
20:20
20:26
20:28
20:28
20:30
20:33
20:46
20:50
20:52
20:52
20:52
20:54
21:00
TIME
21:04
21:06
21:07
21:08
21:15
21:18
21:21
21:21
21:27
21:37
21:44
21:48
21:49
21:49
21:42
21:55
22:00
22:00
22:02
22:04
22:15
22:19
22:19
22:21
22:22
22:22
22:24
22:26
22:30
22:31
22:37
22:39
22:39
22:40
22:52
23:01
23:12
23:13

6:30 -2
6:30 -5
6:31 -6
6:32 -7
6:34 -45
6:35 -7
6:36 -19
6:36 -28
6:37 -14
6:38 -17
6:42 -13
6:43 -12
6:44 -10
6:44 -3
6:44 -1
6:45 -17
6:46 -17
PACE CMP
6:48 -13
6:48 -26
6:49 -48
6:49 -14
6:51 -16
6:52 -13
6:53 -12
6:53 -8
6:55 -13
6:58 -7
7:01 -80
7:02 3
7:02 -24
7:02 -8
7:00 5
7:04 -8
7:06 -1
7:06 -25
7:06 -18
7:07 8
7:11 -4
7:12 1
7:12 -15
7:13 -21
7:13 -24
7:13 -15
7:14 -14
7:14 3
7:15 12
7:16 -34
7:18 6
7:18 -15
7:18 -18
7:19 -23
7:23 -32
7:25 -6
7:29 -5
7:29 0

382/254/219
292/230/218
358/263/229
353/249/236
256/248/245
330/260/258
340/265/265
324/257/266
332/264/271
396/271/381
381/272/308
385/270/315
435/325/317
493/353/318
496/354/319
429/302/322
358/337/332
PLACE
416/336/345
333/300/349
252/314/353
441/338/358
378/340/362
403/335/365
444/352/369
349/323/370
347/?/380
510/392/399
512/398/417
506/404/424
514/407/425
513/405/426
466/391/415
490/?/443
499/403/450
504/380/448
523/432/456
436/390/459
503/430/474
534/?/477
549/450/476
522/435/482
494/420/484
491/431/485
551/460/488
447/402/490
392/434/494
547/454/499
545/455/504
497/436/505
561/461/506
565/504/507
567/501/516
560/480/524
526/511/536
569/512/537



Rozewicz
Brodd
Meilinger N
Bennett
Guerin
Tarpey
Carter B
Heidemann
Schilter
Bloch

7:33
7:36
7:28
6:44
7:45
7:45
7:55
8:16
8:18
8:17

7:34
7:28
7:24
6:30
7:50
7:50
7:56
8:20
8:29
8:34

17

7:38
7:47
8:03
9:34
7:36
7:58
8:28
8:32
8:37
8:47

4
19
39

184
-14

8
32
12

8
13

2
6
18
85
-4
6
16
8
10
15

Splits and Places are recorded at the Mile, 2 Mile, and Finish

Pace = Time/3.1
CMP is relative to previous performance

23:31
23:38
23:44
23:46
23:57
24:21
25:10
26:00
26:16
26:31

M3=Split/1.1

7:35
7:37
7:39
7:40
7:44
7:51
8:07
8:23
8:28
8:33

575/515/553
579/513/555
564/505/556
381/272/308
584/531/564
585/532/575
598/538/588
608/559/601
610/560/603
609/561/605



